LIRKA

Born 3/11/1975
Breed Charolais

EEI cov

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat'ona' CHASWEF000145005075

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/CHASWEF000145005075/CHA
3/12/2026

: 137 GRYM-SIL CHAFRAMO007168111519

No ~ CHASWEMO006444013771 111 Dolomite
CHAFRAF007168105530

T EBJORN
CHASWEMO06069008869
EMPRI
GOLDEN MGD
2l CHASWEF000145000871 CHASWEF000145000269
467

PGD

C QUIN
\/\€Ipks) | CHASWEMO006069343

Current

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

evaluation
75

I
71 I

70 ]

72 |

Y [

68 .

78 I

100

100

100

88 ]

104 [
106 B
100

105 I
101 ]

78 I

88 ]

81 ]

95 |

97 [

95 |



Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 97 [ |
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 95 [ ]

NAY ‘hardic cattie Genetic Evaluation
=4

Caba VAXA




