

Born	3/11/1975
Breed	Charolais
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	CHASWEF000145005075

Genomic proven
No

Sire	137 GRYM-SIL CHASWEM006444013771	PGS	DICTATEUR CHAFRAM007168111519
		PGD	111 Dolomite CHAFRAF007168105530
Dam	GOLDEN CHASWEF000145000871	MGS	E.BJÖRN CHASWEM006069008869
		MGD	EMPRI CHASWEF000145000269
		MGDS	C QUIN CHASWEM006069343 467

Evaluation published **14.04.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130	
Production	75								
Growth	70								
Daily carcass gain	70								
Yearling weight, direct	72								
Birth weight, direct	97								
Weaning weight gain, direct	68								
Post-weaning gain	77								
Slaughter quality	100								
Carcass fat score	100								
Carcass conformation score	100								
Dam	88								
Calving	104								
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	106								
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	100								
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	105								
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	101								
Milk	78								
Birth weight, maternal	87								
Yearling weight, maternal	81								
Birth	94								
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	97								
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	95								

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	97	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	95	

